2025 CAMP ROYANEH WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Time
6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

9:30

11:15

12:30

12:45

1:15

2:00

4:00

5:00

5:30

5:45

6:00

7:00

7:15

8:45

10:00

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Polar Bear Swim MiES:g(\jv)im
Polar Bear Swim MM Breakfast Ride .
6:30 - 8:30 Must bring buddy!
Have ready upon (6:30 - 8:30)
arrival: Reveille Reveille Reveille Reveille Reveille Reveille
= Annual Health & Waiter Call Waiter Call Waiter Call Waiter Call Waiter Call Waiter Call

Medical Record
with all Medications

Morning Colors

Morning Colors

Morning Colors

Morning Colors

Morning Colors

Morning Colors

in original
containers Breakfast Breakfast <R> Outpost back Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Breakfast SPL Breakfast
= COVID Forms
* Firearms i
Permission Slips Campsite Cleanup | Campsite Cleanup | Campsite Cleanup | Campsite Cleanup | Campsite Cleanup M&:tklzjgge
. . . . . Troop
Morning Program | Morning Program | Morning Program | Morning Program | Morning Program Check-Out
(9:30 - 12:30) (9:30 - 12:30) (9:30 - 12:30) (9:30 - 12:30) (9:30 - 12:30) by 10:00am
Adult Leader Adult Leader Adult Leader Adult Leader Adult Leader
SR E Roundtable Roundtable Roundtable Roundtable Roundtable ST Qi by
Troop Waiter Call Waiter Call Waiter Call Waiter Call Waiter Call
checkins Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Noon-2pm Mtn Man Lunch Adult Ldr Lunch
* Camp Tours Travel Home
* Medical Check SPL Meeting SPL Meeting SPL Meeting SPL Meeting SPL Meeting Safely!

* Swim Checks

Afternoon Program

Afternoon Program

Afternoon Program

* Campsite Set- See You next
psfie etUp (2:00 - 5:00) (2:00 - 5:00) (2:00 - 5:00) Summent
Afternoon Program | Afternoon Program Archery Competition
SM Meeting (2:00 - 5:00) (2:00 - 5:00) Rifle Competition (4:00 - 5:00)
Amphitheater (4:00 - 5:00)
Camp History Talk
<R?)(3t\;> ir;]tlght <R> Dinner Ride
A . (5:00-8:00)
(5:00-Wed morning) Come Visit in the
Waiter Call Wiaiter Call Waiter Call Waiter Call Beach BBQ @ Waiter Call Off-Season for
i Fun in the Sun at:
Evening Colors Evening Colors Evening Colors Evening Colors E/;\/r:r?i:l‘ct;hgsltsrrs Evening Colors
, . . . 6:45pm . * Family Camp
Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner * Troop Camping
Evening P Evening Program * Good Turn Wknd
SPL Meeting vening Frogram (7:00 - 8:15) * Work Parties
(after dinner in (7:00-8:15) Evening Proaram MB Counselor MB Make-Ups | * Shooting Sports
Chief's Room) | Camp History Talk "ng rrog GLADIATORS Orientation Tomahawk Comp Da
. (7:00 - 8:15) y
Evening Program , SM Blanket Shoot
(7:00 - 8:15) B-P Campfire @ Shotgun
Flagpole Competition (7:15)
Troop Campfires
Opening Campfire | Troop Campfires | Competition Night [ Haunted His. Hike | Troop Skit Night Closing Campfire Remember to
Wild. Surv. Outpost submit your
ALL QUIET - - All Scouts in Campsite with Two-Deep Leadership - - LIGHTS OUT SITE SAVER
for next year!

SM Social

Star Party




