2025 CAMP ROYANEH WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
6:00 6:30	Have ready upon		Polar Bear Swim		Polar Bear Swim MM Breakfast Ride (6:30 - 8:30)	(6:00) Mile Swim Must bring buddy!			
7:00	arrival:	Reveille	Reveille	Reveille	Reveille	Reveille	Reveille		
7:30	- Annual Health &	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Waiter Call		
7:45	Medical Record with all Medications	Morning Colors	Morning Colors	Morning Colors	Morning Colors	Morning Colors	Morning Colors		
8:00	in original containers • COVID Forms	Breakfast	Breakfast	<r> Outpost back Breakfast</r>	Breakfast	Breakfast SPL Breakfast	Breakfast		
8:30	* Firearms Permission Slips	Campsite Cleanup	Campsite Cleanup	Campsite Cleanup	Campsite Cleanup	Campsite Cleanup	Merit Badge Makeups		
9:30		Morning Program (9:30 - 12:30)	Morning Program (9:30 - 12:30)	Morning Program (9:30 - 12:30)	Morning Program (9:30 - 12:30)	Morning Program (9:30 - 12:30)	Troop Check-Out by 10:00am		
11:15	Staff Mtg @ 11	Adult Leader Roundtable	Adult Leader Roundtable	Adult Leader Roundtable	Adult Leader Roundtable	Adult Leader Roundtable	Staff Off-Duty		
12:30	Troop	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Waiter Call			
12:45	Check-Ins Noon-2pm * Camp Tours	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch <i>Mtn Man Lunch</i>	Lunch Adult Ldr Lunch	Lunch	Travel Home		
1:15	* Medical Check * Swim Checks	SPL Meeting	SPL Meeting	SPL Meeting	SPL Meeting	SPL Meeting	Safely!		
2:00	* Campsite Set-up	46		Afternoon Program (2:00 - 5:00)	Afternoon Program (2:00 - 5:00)	Afternoon Program (2:00 - 5:00)	See You next Summer!		
4:00	SM Meeting Amphitheater	Afternoon Program (2:00 - 5:00)	Afternoon Program (2:00 - 5:00)	Rifle Competition (4:00 - 5:00)	Archery Competition (4:00 - 5:00) Camp History Talk				
5:00			<r> Overnight Outpost (5:00-Wed morning)</r>		<r> Dinner Ride (5:00-8:00)</r>		Come Visit in the		
5:30	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Waiter Call	Beach BBQ @	Waiter Call	Off-Season for Fun in the Sun at:		
5:45	Evening Colors	Evening Colors	Evening Colors	Evening Colors	Amphitheater Evening Colors	Evening Colors			
6:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	6:45pm	Dinner	* Family Camp * Troop Camping		
7:00	SPL Meeting (after dinner in Chief's Room)	Evening Program (7:00 - 8:15) Camp History Talk	Evening Program (7:00 - 8:15)	GLADIATORS	Evening Program (7:00 - 8:15) MB Counselor Orientation	MB Make-Ups Tomahawk Comp	* Good Turn Wknd * Work Parties * Shooting Sports Day		
7:15	Evening Program (7:00 - 8:15)	B-P Campfire @ Flagpole	, ,		Shotgun Competition (7:15)	SM Blanket Shoot			
8:45	Opening Campfire	Troop Campfires	Competition Night	Troop Campfires Haunted His. Hike Wild. Surv. Outpost	Troop Skit Night	Closing Campfire	Remember to submit your		
40.00	ALL QUIET All Scouts in Campsite with Two-Deep Leadership LIGHTS OUT						SITE SAVER		
10:00		SM Social			Star Party		for next year!		